Rural Servicesand Wairarapa Committee

Order Paper for Meeting to be held on 18 July 2000

Public Business

Procedural Items

1. Apologies

2. Public Participation

3. Confirmation of Minutes of Meeting of the Rural Services and Wairarapa Committee
held on Monday, 12 June 2000.

Report 00.410

Attached

Matter for Recommendation to Council
4, Bovine Th Programme 2000/01 Report 00.533
Matter for Committee Decision
5. Review of Wairarapa Schemes Report 00.481
M atters Reported for Information
6. Divisional Manager’ s Report Report 00.514
7. Wairarapa Drought Prediction Using the Southern

Oscillation Index Report 00.515
8. Annual Hydrology Reports Report 00.519
0. Annua Compliance Monitoring Report Report 00.534

10. Land Use Compliance Monitoring Report 00.517



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Annual Incident Response Report

Woater Races Forum

Resource Consents (Non Notified)

Statutory Planning

Catchment Works

Questions

General

Report 00.520

Report 00.513

Report 00.516

Report 00.521

Report 00.508
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